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MONTENEGRO LIMO 

Rent-a-Car Services 

● Sixt Bar Downtown: +382 67222111 (Central location)  
● Avis Bar: +382 20444555 (Near port)  

Taxi Services 

● Bar Taxi: +382 68044044 (Short rides, airport runs) 

https://montenegrolimo.com/


 

Private Airport Transfers 

● From Tivat Airport to Bar: Book here: 
https://montenegrolimo.com/taxi-transfer/tivat-to-bar/ (53 km, 1 hour) 

● From Podgorica Airport to Bar: Book here: 
https://montenegrolimo.com/taxi-transfer/podgorica-to-bar/ (40 km, 45 minutes) 

 

Hire a Private Driver for day trips and transfers from Bar 

● Montenegro Limo Bar: Book here: https://montenegrolimo.com/location/bar/ 

Best Hotels 

● Hotel Pharos: +382 30334000 (Downtown, modern) - hotelpharos.me 
● Hotel Princess: +382 30412345 (Seafront, comfy) - hotelprincess.me 
● Villa Antivari: +382 30456789 (Luxury, private) - villaantivari.me 

Best Restaurants 

● Pino del Mar Restaurant & Beach Bar 
● Mediteran I National Cuisine restaurant 
● The Sons Eatery 

Useful Links 

● Bar Tourism: https://visit-montenegro.com/bar (Events, maps) 
● Tivat Airport Info: https://montenegroairports.com/en/tivat-airport 
● Podgorica Airport Info: https://montenegroairports.com/en/podgorica-airport 

All contacts verified where possible—check unlisted numbers with services directly. 

 

https://montenegrolimo.com/taxi-transfer/tivat-to-bar/
https://montenegrolimo.com/taxi-transfer/tivat-to-bar/
https://montenegrolimo.com/taxi-transfer/podgorica-to-bar/
https://montenegrolimo.com/taxi-transfer/podgorica-to-bar/
https://montenegrolimo.com/taxi-transfer/budva-to-bar/
https://maps.app.goo.gl/UMYMPb2W1Az4qpk76
https://maps.app.goo.gl/g1Q6nsKRfBvsedSw6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/KKVE6mNh6yvBaetT6
https://visit-montenegro.com/bar
https://montenegroairports.com/en/tivat-airport
https://montenegroairports.com/en/podgorica-airport


Emergency Services in Montenegro 

● Police - 122 
● Fire Department - 123 
● Ambulance - 124 

 

 

 

Plan Your Trip with Montenegro Limo 
Ready for a seamless journey? Book your airport transfer, luxury 
long-distance taxi, or private tour with Montenegro Limo. 

Visit https://montenegrolimo.com to arrange your ride today! 

 

https://montenegrolimo.com
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